
PKS Sp. z o.o. w Grójcu
Nazwa linii  : Biały Ług-Piaseczno
Numer linii : 164
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Dworce i przystanki Kod
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04:52 06:57 10:52 12:52 15:22 17:22 20:22 5,8 5,8 1,1 1 o BIAŁY ŁUG 01/02 p 5120264 06:42 09:42 12:32 14:57 16:57 18:57 21:57
04:53 06:58 10:53 12:53 15:23 17:23 20:23 6,9 6,9 1,0 2 Ławki Zagórna 01/02 5120263 06:41 09:41 12:31 14:56 16:56 18:56 21:56
04:54 06:59 10:54 12:54 15:24 17:24 20:24 7,9 7,9 0,5 3 GABRYELIN DOBRA 5129248 06:40 09:40 12:30 14:55 16:55 18:55 21:55
04:55 07:00 10:55 12:55 15:25 17:25 20:25 8,4 8,4 0,5 4 GABRYELIN KLONOWA 5120229 06:39 09:39 12:29 14:54 16:54 18:54 21:54
04:56 07:01 10:56 12:56 15:26 17:26 20:26 8,9 8,9 0,5 5 GABRYELIN PKP 5120228 06:38 09:38 12:28 14:53 16:53 18:53 21:53
04:57 07:02 10:57 12:57 15:27 17:27 20:27 9,4 9,4 0,7 6 GABRYELIN DWORCOWA 5129249 06:37 09:37 12:27 14:52 16:52 18:52 21:52
04:58 07:03 10:58 12:58 15:28 17:28 20:28 10,1 10,1 0,7 7 BRONISŁAWÓW KALINOWA 5129247 06:36 09:36 12:26 14:51 16:51 18:51 21:51
04:59 07:04 10:59 12:59 15:29 17:29 20:29 10,8 10,8 1,6 8 BRONISŁAWÓW WSCH.SŁOŃCA 5129246 06:35 09:35 12:25 14:50 16:50 18:50 21:50
05:01 07:06 11:01 13:01 15:31 17:31 20:31 12,4 12,4 0,3 9 UWIELINY DĘBOWA 5129538 06:33 09:33 12:23 14:48 16:48 18:48 21:48
05:02 07:07 11:02 13:02 15:32 17:32 20:32 12,7 12,7 0,1 10 UWELINY OSP 5129393 06:32 09:32 12:22 14:47 16:47 18:47 21:47
05:03 07:08 11:03 13:03 15:33 17:33 20:33 12,8 12,8 0,9 11 UWIELINY RÓŻANA 5129316 06:31 09:31 12:21 14:46 16:46 18:46 21:46
05:04 07:09 11:04 13:04 15:34 17:34 20:34 13,7 13,7 0,6 12 KAMIONKA Złota/Wesoła 5129208 06:30 09:30 12:20 14:45 16:45 18:45 21:45
05:05 07:10 11:05 13:05 15:35 17:35 20:35 14,3 14,3 0,6 13 WĄGRODNO ZŁOTA 5129565 06:29 09:29 12:19 14:44 16:44 18:44 21:44
05:06 07:11 11:06 13:06 15:36 17:36 20:36 14,9 14,9 0,8 14 JAROSZOWA WOLA Klonowa 5129206 06:28 09:28 12:18 14:43 16:43 18:43 21:43
05:08 07:13 11:08 13:08 15:38 17:38 20:38 15,7 15,7 1,5 15 JAROSZOWA WOLA PRZEDSZKOLE 5129243 06:26 09:26 12:16 14:41 16:41 18:41 21:41
05:10 07:15 11:10 13:10 15:40 17:40 20:40 17,2 17,2 2,2 16 PISKÓRKA RONDO 5129245 06:23 09:23 12:13 14:38 16:38 18:38 21:38
05:13 07:18 11:13 13:13 15:43 17:43 20:43 19,4 19,4 1,4 17 Pęchery 02 5129242 06:20 09:20 12:10 14:35 16:35 18:35 21:35
05:15 07:20 11:15 13:15 15:45 17:45 20:45 20,8 20,8 0,6 18 ŁBISKA SZKOŁA 5129241 06:18 09:18 12:08 14:33 16:33 18:33 21:33
05:16 07:21 11:16 13:16 15:46 17:46 20:46 21,4 21,4 1,6 19 Łbiska 01 5129240 06:16 09:16 12:06 14:31 16:31 18:31 21:31
05:19 07:24 11:19 13:19 15:49 17:49 20:49 23,0 23,0 0,6 20 JAZGARZEW SZKOŁA 5129239 06:13 09:13 12:03 14:28 16:28 18:28 21:28
05:20 07:25 11:20 13:20 15:50 17:50 20:50 23,6 23,6 0,9 21 Jazgarzew Kościół 01/02 5129262 06:12 09:12 12:02 14:27 16:27 18:27 21:27
05:22 07:27 11:22 13:22 15:52 17:52 20:52 24,5 24,5 0,7 22 PIASECZNO GOŁKÓW LETNISKO 722/8/16/43 5129657 06:10 09:10 12:00 14:25 16:25 18:25 21:25
05:24 07:29 11:24 13:24 15:54 17:54 20:54 25,2 25,2 0,9 23 PIASECZNO ZALESINEK 722/8/12/45 5125841 06:09 09:09 11:59 14:24 16:24 18:24 21:24
05:26 07:31 11:26 13:26 15:56 17:56 20:56 26,1 26,1 0,8 24 PIASECZNO, ZALESIE DOLNE 722/8/10/47 5129666 06:07 09:07 11:57 14:22 16:22 18:22 21:22
05:28 07:33 11:28 13:28 15:58 17:58 20:58 26,9 26,9 0,6 25 PIASECZNO, POMORSKA 722/8/08/49 5129665 06:05 09:05 11:55 14:20 16:20 18:20 21:20
05:29 07:34 11:29 13:29 15:59 17:59 20:59 27,5 27,5 0,8 26 PIASECZNO PKP PIASECZNO 722/8/06/51 5126032 06:04 09:04 11:54 14:19 16:19 18:19 21:19
05:31 07:36 11:31 13:31 16:01 18:01 21:01 28,3 28,3 0,6 27 PIASECZNO DWORCOWA 5129912 06:03 09:03 11:53 14:18 16:18 18:18 21:18
05:32 07:37 11:32 13:32 16:02 18:02 21:02 28,9 28,9 0,3 28 PIASECZNO, WOJSKA POLSKIEGO 02/03 5129664 06:02 09:02 11:52 14:17 16:17 18:17 21:17
05:33 07:38 11:33 13:33 16:03 18:03 21:03 29,2 0,0 0,5 29 Piaseczno Kościelna 01/02 5129662 < < < < < < <

< < < < < < < 0,0 29,2 30 PIASECZNO-Puławska Szkolna 01 5125342 06:01 09:01 11:51 14:16 16:16 18:16 21:16
05:34 07:39 11:34 13:34 16:04 18:04 21:04 29,7 0,0 0,3 31 Piaseczno, Zgoda 01 5129238 < < < < < < <

30,0 30,0 32 p PIASECZNO Urząd Miasta 03 o 5120384 06:00 09:00 11:50 14:15 16:15 18:15 21:15

Oznaczenia : 

D - kursuje od poniedziałku do piątku oprócz świąt


